
Federal Taxable Income Number of Returns Federal Taxable Income Total Deductions Total Additions Adjusted Taxable Income Net Tax Due

$$ Under $0 2,129 ($18,561,559,239.58) $673,702,365.48 $2,656,961,749.98 ($16,578,299,855.08) $851,200.00
$0 - $249,999 9,931 $140,818,640.60 $6,713,950.44 $7,568,880.80 $141,673,570.96 $3,972,400.00
$250,000 - $499,999 153 $52,157,029.20 $11,194,810.02 $1,776,501.00 $42,738,720.18 $61,200.00
$500,000 - $999,999 72 $51,974,962.90 $23,481,661.27 $1,415,150.00 $29,908,451.63 $28,400.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 100 $163,643,401.39 $48,447,543.00 $2,134,903.23 $117,330,761.62 $40,000.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 47 $171,493,864.00 $160,692,734.00 $219,261,176.00 $230,062,306.00 $18,800.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 53 $329,494,812.00 $7,071,425.00 $193,817,208.00 $516,240,595.00 $21,200.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 31 $269,440,563.00 $17,639,724.00 $18,563,048.00 $270,363,887.00 $12,400.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 78 $1,308,830,603.00 $21,976,737.00 $39,270,368.00 $1,326,124,234.00 $31,200.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 63 $2,254,548,048.00 $12,009,003.00 $37,542,654.00 $2,280,081,699.00 $25,200.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 36 $2,229,839,767.00 $92,275,219.00 $46,727,380.00 $2,184,291,928.00 $14,400.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 23 $1,934,516,388.00 $63,227,610.00 $98,289,135.00 $1,969,577,913.00 $9,200.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 39 $5,626,429,562.00 $277,442,031.00 $142,325,432.00 $5,491,312,963.00 $15,600.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 37 $11,739,993,087.00 $1,905,899,231.00 $1,870,930,888.06 $11,705,024,744.06 $14,800.00
$500,000,000 and over 34 $62,633,586,370.00 $3,733,621,170.00 $2,455,178,075.00 $61,355,143,275.00 $13,600.00
Total 12,826 $70,345,207,858.51 $7,055,395,214.21 $7,791,762,549.07 $71,081,575,193.37 $5,129,600.00
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Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (SMLLC Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025
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$$ Under $0 2,129 <10 $218,154,548.00 164 $455,532,374.47 <10 $15,443.01 <10 $0.00
$0 - $249,999 9,931 <10 $0.00 143 $6,666,086.33 <10 $0.01 <10 $47,864.10
$250,000 - $499,999 153 <10 $1,157.00 27 $11,189,231.02 <10 $0.00 <10 $4,422.00
$500,000 - $999,999 72 <10 $0.00 13 $23,463,151.27 <10 $0.00 <10 $18,510.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 100 <10 $606.00 21 $48,317,341.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $129,596.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 47 <10 $0.00 12 $160,692,734.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 53 <10 $0.00 <10 $7,071,425.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 31 <10 $0.00 <10 $17,639,724.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 78 <10 $250,008.00 14 $21,726,729.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 63 <10 $0.00 11 $11,997,370.00 <10 $11,633.00 <10 $0.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 36 <10 $0.00 13 $92,275,219.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 23 <10 $9,147,765.00 <10 $53,961,158.00 <10 $118,687.00 <10 $0.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 39 <10 $380.00 <10 $277,441,651.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 37 <10 $0.00 <10 $1,905,899,231.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$500,000,000 and over 34 <10 $124,758,307.00 13 $3,608,862,863.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
Total 12,826 11 $352,312,771.00 470 $6,702,736,288.09 <10 $145,763.02 12 $200,392.10
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Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (SMLLC Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025
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$$ Under $0 2,129 <10 $164,013,447.00 125 $1,048,728,394.98 <10 $0.00 15 $890,734.00 <10 $0.00
$0 - $249,999 9,931 14 $473,771.00 54 $5,539,909.80 <10 $0.00 102 $1,555,200.00 <10 $0.00
$250,000 - $499,999 153 <10 $0.00 12 $1,461,114.00 <10 $0.00 14 $315,387.00 <10 $0.00
$500,000 - $999,999 72 <10 $0.00 <10 $1,107,927.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $304,057.00 <10 $0.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 100 <10 $400.00 10 $1,800,503.23 <10 $0.00 <10 $334,000.00 <10 $0.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 47 <10 $0.00 <10 $219,138,195.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $122,981.00 <10 $0.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 53 <10 $131,575.00 <10 $193,685,633.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 31 <10 $0.00 <10 $16,813,048.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $1,750,000.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 78 <10 $133,880.00 12 $39,136,488.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 63 <10 $0.00 11 $37,542,654.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 36 <10 $0.00 <10 $46,727,380.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 23 <10 $77,798.00 <10 $98,211,337.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 39 <10 $1,069,017.00 11 $141,256,415.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 37 <10 $3,400.06 13 $1,870,927,088.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$500,000,000 and over 34 <10 $2,939,204.00 <10 $2,452,238,871.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
Total 12,826 34 $168,842,492.06 301 $6,174,314,958.01 <10 $0.00 144 $3,522,359.00 <10 $1,750,000.00
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Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (SMLLC Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025



Total Gross Receipts Minimum Filer Count

Negative Total Gross Receipts 29
Under $25,000 8,613
$25,000 - $99,999 1,701
$100,000 - $249,999 856
$250,000 - $499,999 396
$500,000 - $999,999 241
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 200
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 110
$5,000,000 - $9,999,999 80
$10,000,000 and over 596
Total 12,822

Rhode Island Gross Receipts Minimum Filer Count

Negative Rhode Island Gross Receipts <10
Under $25,000 11,054
$25,000 - $99,999 737
$100,000 - $249,999 376
$250,000 - $499,999 190
$500,000 - $749,999 78
$750,000 - $999,999 41
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 142
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 66
$5,000,000 - $9,999,999 55
$10,000,000 and over 76
Total 12,822

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (SMLLC Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025


